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I. RATES AND CHARGES

A. MONTHLY RATES*

1. General Service

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter

First 2,000 gallons
Next 8,000 gallons
Next 90,000 gallons
Next 900,000 gallons
Over 1,000,000 gallons

$12.88 Minimum bill
4.27 per 1,000 gallons
3.60 per 1,000 gallons
3.15 per 1,000 gallons
2.81 per 1,000 gallons

The above Minimum applies to 5/8 x 3/4 Inch meters only.
The Minimums below will apply to all other meter sizes.

Meter Size
3/4 inch

1 inch
1-1/2 inch
2 inch

3 inch

4 inch

6 inch

8 inch

10 inch

Minimum Bill

$17.15
26.12
50.07
68.71
98.35
161.08
247.73
367.79
524.58

includes the first 3,000 gallons
includes the first 5,000 gallons
includes the first 10,000 gallons
includes the first 15,000 gallons
includes the first 20,000 gallons
includes the first 30,000 gallons
includes the first 50,000 gallons
includes the first 80,000 gallons
includes the first 120,000 gallons

The rates to be charged for water used in excess of the minimum usage amount are
the same regardless of meter size.

*These rates apply to all customer classifications and are subject to a 10 percent late payment
charge if paid after the due date.
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I. RATES AND CHARGES

E. PURCHASED WATER RATES

Wholesale water supplier base rate effective July 1, 2020, which will be the
base rate for the purpose of future purchased water adjustments.

The base rates will be as follows for water purchased from Bowling Green

Municipal Utilities:

Southside (formerly known as Westside)
Morgantown Road Areas

Northside Area

Cemetery Road

F. WHOLESALE WATER SALES RATE

$2.3168 per 1,000 gallons -R-
$1.8547 per 1,000 gallons -1-
$1.8481 per 1,000 gallons -1-
$1.7585 per 1,000 gallons -1-

The base rate for water sold to Bowling Green Municipal Utilities will be as

follows:

Cemetery Road Sales to BGMU

$2.1247 per 1,000 gallons -1-
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