CANCELLED

July 1, 2021

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Warren County Water District
(Name of Utility)

FOR	Entire Servic	e Area
	Community, Town or	City
P.S.C. KY. NO.	2	
3 rd Revised	SHEET NO.	4
	P.S.C. KY. NO.	_
CHICELENIC		
2 nd Revised	SHEET NO.	4

I. RATES AND CHARGES

A. MONTHLY RATES*

1. General Service

$5/8 \times 3/4$	<u>l Inch Meter</u>		
First	2,000 gallons	\$12.88 Minimum bill	-I-
Next	8,000 gallons	4.27 per 1,000 gallons	-I-
Next	90,000 gallons	3.60 per 1,000 gallons	-I-
Next	900,000 gallons	3.15 per 1,000 gallons	-I-
Over	1.000.000 gallons	2.81 per 1.000 gallons	-I-

The above Minimum applies to $5/8 \times 3/4$ Inch meters only. The Minimums below will apply to all other meter sizes.

Meter Size	Minimum Bill			
3/4 inch	\$17.15	includes the first	3,000 gallons	-I-
1 inch	26.12	includes the first	5,000 gallons	-I-
1-1/2 inch	50.07	includes the first	10,000 gallons	-I-
2 inch	68.71	includes the first	15,000 gallons	-I-
3 inch	98.35	includes the first	20,000 gallons	-I-
4 inch	161.08	includes the first	30,000 gallons	-I-
6 inch	247.73	includes the first	50,000 gallons	-I-
8 inch	367.79	includes the first	80,000 gallons	-I-
10 inch	524.58	includes the first	120,000 gallons	-I-

The rates to be charged for water used in excess of the minimum usage amount are the same regardless of meter size.

DATE OF ISSUE	July 2, 2020
	Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE	July 1, 2020
	Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY/s/	Glen Johnson
	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE	Chairman
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF TH	E PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. <u>2020-00181</u> DATE	D July 2, 2020

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Kent A. Chandler Acting Executive Director
KI All
EFFECTIVE
7/1/2020 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

^{*}These rates apply to all customer classifications and are subject to a 10 percent late payment charge if paid after the due date.

CANCELLED

July 1, 2021

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Warren County Water District
(Name of Utility)

FOR	Entire Service Area
	Community, Town or City
P.S.C. KY. NO.	3
3rd Revised	_SHEET NO11
CANCELLING	P.S.C. KY. NO. 2
2 nd Revised	SHEET NO. 11

I. RATES AND CHARGES

E. PURCHASED WATER RATES

Wholesale water supplier base rate effective July 1, 2020, which will be the base rate for the purpose of future purchased water adjustments.

The base rates will be as follows for water purchased from Bowling Green Municipal Utilities:

Southside (formerly known as Westside)	\$2.3168 per 1,000 gallons	-R-
Morgantown Road Areas	\$1.8547 per 1,000 gallons	-I-
Northside Area	\$1.8481 per 1,000 gallons	-I-
Cemetery Road	\$1.7585 per 1,000 gallons	-I-

F. WHOLESALE WATER SALES RATE

The base rate for water sold to Bowling Green Municipal Utilities will be as follows:

Cemetery Road Sales to BGMU \$2.1247 per 1,000 gallons -I-

DATE OF ISSUE	July 2, 2020
	Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE	July 1, 2020
	Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY/s/	Glen Johnson
	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE	Chairman
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF T	HE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2020-00181	DATED July 2, 2020

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Kent A. Chandler Acting Executive Director
KI Ell

7/1/2020PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)